Ruben Caetano
Hugo Machado
Helder Pereira
Ricardo André
David Costa
Marco Vitorino
Gongalo Dias
Antodnio Pereira
Joel Simdes
Dinis Santos
Dino Bento

Ivo Fernandes
Paulo Correia
Pedro Fojo
Antonio Simdes
Nuno Oliveira
Paulo Friezas
Tiago Pratas
André Santos
Rui Silva
Antdnio Almeida
Filipe Costa
Sérgio Batalha
Pedro Machado
Bruno Pereira
Luiz Mota

Teofilo Casimiro

CPA-S
THA
CAFZz
CDE-S
FTT
CPA-S
CCCDA
D+
CCCDA
CDE-S
THA
ACRSC
CCCDA
CPA-S
ADCT-S
CMR
CPA-S
TERRA-TT
Terra-TT
ACRSC
FTT
CDE-S
CUAB
CPA-S
SDTT
CAFZZ
FTT

Fatima

97
95
78
100

89
85
61
84
91

88

86
81
81
73
72

57

Gloria

100

98

84

91

60
87

90

90

83

92

85

Serra

F. Ferreira Aire

100

89

80

71

90
86
76
98
89

52

78
78

76
78
80
75

72
65

100
99

89
88
86

Associacdo de Atletismo de Santarem
CAMP./CIR. TRAIL (TRAIL) 2025

GERAL MASC

Total

287
279
238
198
189
180
174
173
171
169
168
168
166
164
161
156
156
144
143
128
100
99
92
89
88
86
85



Miguel Bertolo

Carlos Simdes
Luis Reis

David Mateus
José Marcelino
Tiago Fernandes
José Dias

Jodo Borda Agua
Ricardo Gongalves
Jodo Canigo

Rui Dias

Sergio Gameiro
Rui Marto
Pedro Manso
Arnaldo Santos
Paulo Roque
Bruno Pereira
Pedro Ferreira
Rui Margal
André Santos
Jodo Roque
Sergio Antunes
Nuno Nunes
Vitor Diniz

Nuno Ferreira

TERRA-TT
FTT
CDE-S
FTT
ACRU
FTT
Terra-TT 78
TDC
CAFZz 76
CPA-S
CBA-S
FTT
CUAB
CBA-S 71
FTT
FTT
FTT
CDE-S
Terra-TT
ADAR
ADCT-S 65
D+
Terra-TT
THA
SCFz 64
CAFZZ
CAFZz
ADCT-S

72

66

84

79

71

68

45

82

81

81

80

78

76

76
75

70

67

66

65

65

65

55

41

Associacdo de Atletismo de Santarem
CAMP./CIR. TRAIL (TRAIL) 2025

84
82
81
81
80
79
78
78
76
76
76
75
72
71
71
70
68
67
66
66
65
65
65
65
64
55
45
4



